
Fold & store, 
    creates 1 handed
          carrying handle
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D R Y W A L L  &  M AT E R I A L  H A N D L I N G  C A R T

BRUTE STRENGTH & MULTI-FUNCTION, 
You’ll never find more cart for your money:
• 3,000 lb. load rating
• Unique open front and back design makes  tight 

corners and narrow  spaces easy to handle
• Converts to a flatbed for hauling or storing 

buckets, tools, or other job related necessities
• Arms store compactly on board making 

trasportation and handling a snap
• 4 swivel casters

byThe
®

®

Model 1270

Patented

72
51

 S
ou

th
 4

2n
d 

S
tre

et
   

G
ra

nd
 F

or
ks

, N
D

 5
82

01
   

1.
80

0.
44

8.
08

22
 fo

r m
or

e 
in

fo
 o

r v
is

it 
us

 @
 w

w
w

.te
lp

ro
in

c.
co

m

©Telpro Inc. 2008

• Multi-Purpose
• Easy to maneuver
• Transports easily
• Versatile
• Heavy Duty




